Foothill at San Ramon Valley

4/10/2008

400m Relay
1600m

110m Hurdles
400m

100m

800m

300m Hurdles
200m

3200m
1600m Relay
Long Jump
Triple Jump
High Jump
Pole Vault
Shot Put
Discus

110m Hurdles

1600m

400m

100m

1st

SRV

Matt Yankowski/FH
D. Nicholas/SRV
D. Nicholas/SRV
Chow/SRV

K. Griffith/SRV
D. Nicholas/SRV
Gi Min Bang/FH
Sam Hyams/FH
Foothill A

C. Brooks/SRV
P. Brooks/SRV
R. Harvey/SRV
Niko Millias/SRV

D. Feldman/SRV

Tony Baik/FH

Jim Heppner/FH
Omar Gonzalez/FH
Jovan Beard/FH

Andrew Delesus/FH
Charlie See/FH

Sam Vanderbilt/FH
Tyler Stetson/FH

Gi Min Bang/FH
Michael Young/FH

Time/Mark Pts

44.71
4:35.21
16.18
51.91
11.38
1:57.79
43.13
23.82

3:36.05
19-3.5
37-1
5-4
12-0

120-5

19.53

4:48.37
5:04.01
5:10.17

55.25
55.06
53.70
54.80
11.82
12.20

2nd
5 Foothill A
5 Sean Colaco/SRV
5 Michael Young/FH
5 J. Goubenstein/SRV
5 David Norton/FH
5 J. Silva/SRV
5 A. Storer/SRV
5 Sam Vanderbilt/FH
5 Jim Heppner/FH
5 Foothill B
5 David Norton/FH
5 Ken Maher/SRV
5 Curtis Wheaton/FH
5 B. Park/SRV

5 P. Ito/SRV

Time/Mark Pts

44.59
4:37.49
17.33
52.64
11.49
1:59.07
43.85
23.99

3:37.18
19-1
36-9

5-2
11-6

118-9

3rd
0 Foothill B
3 Keir Forster/SRV
3 Joe Jeung/FH
3 Davis Rajs/FH
3 C. LaHonta/SRV
3 Sam Hyams/FH
3 Joe Jeung/FH
3 N. Guilford/SRV
3 SRV
0 San Ramon
3 Michael Young/FH
3 Chris Brook/SRV
3 B. Rasted/SRV
3 T. Okamoto/SRV

3 Justin Bolen/FH

Time/Mark Pts

47.27
4:48.07
17.50
53.26
11.80
2:00.20
44.39
24.05

3:48.71
18-3.75
36-8.75
5-2
11-6

109-0
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800m

300m Hurdles

200m

3200m

1600m Relay
Long Jump

Triple Jump

High Jump

Pole Vault

Chris Cousens/FH
William Roeder/FH
Stephen Greenaway/FH

Matt Yankowski/FH
James Langford/FH
Will Loewenhardt/FH
Jovan Beard/FH

Tony Baik/FH

William Roeder/FH
Sam Joda/FH

Justin Bolen/FH
Davis Rajs/FH
Andrew Delesus/FH
Troy Stetson/FH

Tyler Stetson/FH
Jim Heppner/FH

Chris Saucier/FH
Tony Baik/FH

Corbin Kuntze/FH
Paul Thies/FH

12.32
12.46
12.15

2:02.48
2:03.14
2:04.99
2:25.27

49.10

26.17
25.87
25.02
26.32
24.32
24.51

34-9
35-10.5

4-6
NH

9-6
10-6



Shot Put

Discus Ryan Schanen/FH 70-7
Travis Hoxie/FH 95-0



